
NOTES

PLOT IN POSSESSION

SL. NO. LONGITUDELATITUDE

1

2

3

4

20 19'04.0" N 85 52'59.2" E

5

6

7

8

20 19'04.4" N 85 52'59.5" E

20 19'04.5" N 85 52'59.4" E

20 19'05.3" N 85 53'00.0" E

20 19'06.2" N 85 53'00.7" E

20 19'05.3" N 85 53'02.0" E

20 19'04.5" N 85 53'01.5" E

20 19'03.6" N 85 53'00.8" E

PROPOSED S+5 & B+S+5 RESIDENTIAL APPARTMENT BUILDING (MIG CATEGORY) OF SMT RAJSHREE PATNAIK,

SMT. RITA PANIGRAHI, SRI  SIVANANDA PRASAD NANDA  REPRESENTED BY GPA HOLDER SRI RAJESH KIMAR NAYAK

M.D OF M/s LAXMI INFRA VENTURE PVT. LTD. OVER PLOT NO-617,620,621,615 & 616 , KHATA NO-412/144,412/124,412/125 ,

MZ- RUDRAPUR ,THANA-BALIANTA,TAHASIL-BHUBANESWAR,DIST-KHURDA.
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20 19'04.1" N 85 53'00.1" E

20 19'03.4" N 85 52'59.4" E
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